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No Deadline
Appropriation Bills
General Bills
Interim Study Resolutions
Revenue Bills
REFERENDUM PROPOSALS
Revenue Estimating Resolution

05-MAY-23
04-APR-23
03-MAR-23
28-APR-23
04-APR-23
04-APR-23
25-MAR-23

05-MAY-23
28-APR-23
18-APR-23
05-MAY-23
28-APR-23
26-APR-23
27-APR-23

(C) Draft Request Received
(C) Draft to Requester for Review
(C) Draft Back for Requester Changes
(C) Draft Taken Off Hold
(C) Draft Back for Redo
(C) Draft On Hold
(C) Draft in Edit
(C) Draft Ready for Delivery
(C) Draft Delivered to Requester
(C) Draft in Assembly
(C) Executive Director Final Review
(C) Draft Canceled
(S) Introduced
(H) Introduced

AD AP GE IS RE RP RR

13 231 3951 74 299 68 1

   724
    27
     1
    11
     2

 2,021
     1
    88
    48
     2
     1
    45
   657
 1,009

1 718 2 3
21 5 1

1
9 1 1

1 1
38 1903 10 31 39

1
6 54 2 17 9
6 32 10

2
1

4 41
10 4 507 22 106 8
3 171 661 31 131 11 1

Total

Deadline  Categories Transmittal Deadline Return w/Amd Deadline

 4,637
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