Report: LAW0528R

2023 MONTANA LEGISLATURE - 68th Regular Session

BILL DRAFT COUNTS BY ACTION BY DEADLINE CATEGORY REPORT

Page 1 of 2 January 18, 2024 09:37 AM

- For All Requesters -

As of: 05/01/2023 09:36:58 AM

Deadline Categories AD No Deadline AP Appropriation Bills GE General Bills IS Interim Study Resolutions RE Revenue Bills RP REFERENDUM PROPOSALS	Transmittal Deadline 05-MAY-23 04-APR-23 03-MAR-23 28-APR-23 04-APR-23 04-APR-23	Return w/Amd Deadline 05-MAY-23 28-APR-23 18-APR-23 05-MAY-23 28-APR-23 26-APR-23	
RP REFERENDUM PROPOSALS	04-APR-23	26-APR-23	
RR Revenue Estimating Resolution	25-MAR-23	27-APR-23	

	Total	AD	AP	GE	IS	RE	RP	RR
(C) Draft Request Received	724		1	718	2	3		
(C) Draft to Requester for Review	27			21	5		1	
(C) Draft Back for Requester Changes	1				1			
(C) Draft Taken Off Hold	11			9	1	1		
(C) Draft Back for Redo	2		1	1				
(C) Draft On Hold	2,021		38	1903	10	31	39	
(C) Draft in Edit	1			1				
(C) Draft Ready for Delivery	88		6	54	2	17	9	
(C) Draft Delivered to Requester	48		6	32		10		
(C) Draft in Assembly	2			2				
(C) Executive Director Final Review	1			1				
(C) Draft Canceled	45		4	41				
(S) Introduced	657	10	4	507	22	106	8	
(H) Introduced	1,009	3	171	661	31	131	11	1
	4,637	13	231	3951	74	299	68	1

2023 MONTANA LEGISLATURE - 68th Regular Session

BILL DRAFT COUNTS BY ACTION BY DEADLINE CATEGORY REPORT

Page 2 of 2 January 18, 2024 09:37 AM

- For All Requesters -

As of: 05/01/2023 09:36:58 AM

Total

4,637